w
Operating switches
IntroductionIntroductionOperating switches
Up to 10 keys
3
Chapter contents
Operating switches .............................................................2
CAES ......................................................................................4

Sticker arrow down ZKL-135309-0002 0124870
Accessories
S T 0 - - - 0 0Ordering key
Type
Product group:
F Classic, D-Sub9 or FCC plug
J Standard, single-fault safety, HD15 plug
Number of channels:
1 One (1) channel
2 Two (2) channels
3 Three (3) channels
Cable / connecting plug:
LU Coiled cable 1,3-2,5 m / D-sub plug
LW Coiled cable 1,3-2,5 m / HD15 plug
0U Straight cable 2,5 m / D-sub plug
0V Straight cable 2,5 m / FCC plug (only for STF01 and STF02)
0W Straight cable 2,5 m / HD15 plug
Color:
1 Anthracite
4 Blue
Option:
000 None
MAY Mounted with rubber feet
Symbols:
X1 Arrow up/down (on each pair of buttons), 1–3 channels
37 Arrow up/down, M/1, 2/3 (3 memory buttons) only for STJ03
20
Operating switches
ST
Desk switch
Technical data
Dimensional drawing
Benefits
•	Easy and precise
•	Stylish design
•	Memory position
 Unit ST
Max. operating channels n° 3
Operating power V DC/mA 12/50
Degree of protection IP ×0
Color – Black
62
104
146 149,5
138 138
96
107,5
96 20
54
62
54 Ø3,5
Ø3,5 20
20 20
20 20
18 12
64,5
11,5
STA 90°STA straight
21
Pillars1) Linear